
Extracurricular Activities 
Students interested in Extracurricular Activities are required to complete the 
following: 
 Application for Athletic Participation.  All forms must be completed and 

signed.  
 
 A current physical (ON THE FHSAA EL2 FORM) and student insurance 

(print and turn in proof of insurance) are required. 
 
All paperwork must be turned in to your coach or Mr. Kademoff before 
attending tryouts, workouts or practices. 
 
All forms and insurance are available on the Pinellas County Schools 
website.  Student Insurance must be purchased online. 
 
Access the following link to the Pinellas County Schools Extracurricular 
Activities/Athletics page: http://www.pcsb.org/Athletics.  On the left side of 
the page, locate the links for Participation Forms and Student Insurance. 
 
If you need assistance contact Mr. Kademoff (Assistant Principal for Athletics) @ 
(727) 547-7876 Ext. 2007 or KADEMOFFL@pcsb.org 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Cheerleading 
Coach Wyatt: brettandash@yahoo.com 
 

Fall Sports Contacts 
If you are interested in a fall sport contact the following coaches for 
workout/practice information: 
 

 Cross Country  
Boys: Coach Davis davisjrt@pcsb.org   
Girls: Coach Hankin hankinb@pcsb.org 
 
Football  
Coach Wheeler wheelers@pcsb.org 
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Golf  
Coach Miccichi miccichis@pcsb.org  
 
Swimming  
Coach Hertz hertzl@pcsb.org 
 
Volleyball 
Coach Vernon dixievb@hotmail.com 
 
Basketball and Soccer Summer Workout Contacts 

 
Boys Basketball 
Coach Callier: callierb@pcsb.org 

 
Girls Basketball 
Coach Jones: joneske@pcsb.org 

 
Boys/Girls Soccer 
Coach Griffin griffinch@pcsb.org 
 
Baseball 
Coach Newman: newmanc@pcsb.org 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
Transportation (Bus) Information:  
District Call Center: Monday–Friday (727) 587-2020 
Pinellas County Transportation Website 
http://www.pcsb.org/Domain/178 
 
Dixie Hollins Transportation Contact:  Mr. Kademoff (727) 547-7876 Ext. 2007 or 
KADEMOFFL@pcsb.org 
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